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Starthummer
129.258.
127.254.
130.300.
125.250.
128.255.
126.251.
122.244.
130.259.
126.252.
93.185.
112.224.
114.227.
118.235.
108.215.
22.44,
120.240.
103.205.
93.186.
69.137.
50.99.
23.45.
16.32.
2.4,
114.228.
86.171.
103.206.
18.35.
113.225.
51.101.
86.172.
108.216.
16.31.
83.165.
48.96.
78.155.
14.28.
2.3.
111.222.
41.81.
75.149.
1.2.

1.1.
71.142.
17.34.
73.145.
73.146.
113.226.
48.95.
94.187.
44.87.
4.8.

Starter

Radoslaw Komorek
Krawczyk Krzysztof
Habjan Anze

Erbe Martin

Pluta Dawid

Zupan Matic
Vovko Sebastian
Schimank Daniel
Diilge Pascal
Orlandi Frederic
Zepherin Eric
Maller Gerd/Basel
Schratt Adrian
Musial Marek
Brieden Martin
Michovsky Miroslav
Reuter Sven
Kopitar Jaka
Bessert Nils
Goldhahn Denny
Leja Manuel
Hermes Andre
Martini Frank
Schindelbeck Sebastian
Esser Swen

Klpers Christian
NaR Alexander
Pruneau Oliver
Schwarz Steffen
Rauhut Christian
Dittrich Alan
Ascheberg Matthias
Reitz Alexander
Bensch David
Kinhackl Ralph
Hanke Paul

Link Steffen

Meyer Christian
Vidal Jerome
Warneboldt Dennis
Pohl Sebastian
Hennen Holger
Schmitt Matthias
Kremer Manuel
Jonas Christian
Heiltzer Marc
Borchardt Christian
Schuster Richard
Dorries Felix
Gregory Leonard
Schmidt Mathias

Zeit
01:21,32
01:23,17
01:30,94
01:32,47
01:34,19
01:36,06
01:37,52
01:37,90
01:39,57
01:43,24
01:45,55
01:48,62
01:51,40
01:51,97
01:53,41
01:55,31
01:56,25
01:57,16
02:02,48
02:06,17
02:06,37
02:10,20
02:11,78
02:15,60
02:16,01
02:18,83
02:19,00
02:19,91
02:20,21
02:20,71
02:21,14
02:21,45
02:23,75
02:24,58
02:24,75
02:25,32
02:26,86
02:26,88
02:27,54
02:28,79
02:29,70
02:31,92
02:36,40
02:38,13
02:39,66
02:40,24
02:40,63
02:41,66
02:41,80
02:44,38
02:48,04



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

115.230.
49.97.
59.117.
54.108.
44.88.
67.134.
57.113.
100.199.
13.25.
90.179.
35.70.
52.104.
79.157.
17.33.
54.107.
51.102.
23.46.
57.114.
78.156.
87.174.

Schmidt Nils

Engel Jens

Boos Patrick
Thorsten Schroder
Jarick Marcus
Eggert Marian
Dezember Felix
Grothe Ron

Engel Jens

Aubert Nicolas
Goldmann Marcus
Ciolek Thomas
Feuerhack Simon
Pauken Dirk
Richardz Sascha
Friedrich Andreas
Jeagle Frederic
Wilk Florian

Schwoertzig Christophe

Kleuckling Andy

02:53,13
02:53,52
02:56,07
02:57,60
03:01,28
03:04,19
03:09,22
03:10,65
03:10,79
03:12,00
03:20,05
03:24,63
03:39,98
03:58,54
04:18,01
04:23,06



